
THE RELIABILITY YOU NEED.THE RELIABILITY YOU NEED.

Grapples
  For wood, iron, rock, hay, concrete, solid manure, it’s strong grip

 allows it to be used for moving multiple materials.

Available in 30, 40, 49 and 52 inch openings. Log Loaders

GrapplesGrapplesLoadersLoaders TrailersTrailers

Technical Specifications for Jolex Grapples

GRAPPLE MODELS 

Weight (lbs)

Maximum operation pression (psi)

Maximum grip force (lbs)

Opening Time (sec.) (3.5 gpm)

Closing time (sec.) (3.5 gpm)

Maximum closing (pcs)

Opening (pcs)

Charge Capacity (cubic inch)

Maximum lift weight (lbs)

G40

140

2 300

1 400

3

4

3

40

34

3 950

G49

220

2 300

1 800

4.5

6

3.5

49

47

5 400

G30

100

2 300

800

2.5

3

3

30

18.5

2 150

G52

260

2 300

2 300

6

8

4

52

53

6 900

Note: Jolex reserves the right to make changes without notice.
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 Jolex log loaders are made with top quality materials

to ensure great durability.

Features

• Available with or without booster seat 

• Adapts to most machinery; tractor, trailer, truck, ATV, etc... 

• Hardened steel axle rods

• Long reach on the axles for greater strength

• Tested steel structure

• 4000 psi hoses with very wear-resistant protective sheath

 and treated to resist UV rays

• Very manageable boom, it lifts almost parallel to the support post

 for more accessibility in tight places. It folds in on itself very close to  

 its base for easy front loading.

• 360° rotation 

• The Joystick type control system is adjustable in height. 

• The clamp is continuously rotating.

• The gripple has a lot of clamping force, it can be used for wood, 

 stone, hay, manure, iron, etc. It’s design makes it possible to place

 the mingled wood properly. 

Trailers

that rotates 360 degrees! »that rotates 360 degrees! »

« The one and only on the market« The one and only on the market

Technical Specifications for Jolex Trailers

MODEL

Total length

Total width

Loading height

Loading length

Total trailer weight (lbs)

Load capacity  (lbs)

Axles Diameter

Tire diameter

Maximum number of posts 

For loader

RM1011

15’ 8”

69”

25,25”

10’

1 210

10 000

2 1/2”

11L15
8 ply

8

DL1200
DL1050

RM1212

18’

81”

29”

12’

2 055

15 000

2 1/2”

12.5L15
12 ply

12

DL1400

RM811

12’ 7”

61”

18”

8’

665

5 000

2”

11L15
8 ply

8

DL950

RM1416

19’ 11”

87”

33,75”

14’

2 550

20 000

2 3/4”

16.5L16.1
14 ply

12

DL1650
DL1400

Note: Jolex reserves the right to make changes without notice.

Several options available: round bale platform, 

winch, pivoting pole, adjustable tandem,

pivoting tandem, controlled wheels, etc...

They adapt to all your needs!

Technical Specifications for Jolex Loaders

DESCRIPTION

Boom height

Boom rotation

Telescopic boom

Total weight (lbs)

Maximum reach with clamp

Maximum reach with shovel

Minimum boom span

Breakout force (lbs)

Digging depth (pds)

Lift capacity at max.(lbs)

Lift capacity (lbs)

Grapple opening

Grapple closing

Grapple rotation

Excavation bucket

Gravel bucket

Working pressure (psi)

Recommended oil flow (gpm)

Recommended Tractor Force (hp)

DL1050

63”

360°

20”

1 365

10’ 9”

11’ 9”

31”

4 000

6’

1 075

(7’) 2 200

40”

3”

continuous

14”

24”

2 300

4 to 8

35 to 70

DL1200

55”

360°

24”

1 425

12’

13’

31”

4 500

7’

1 350

(8’) 3 000

40”

3”

continuous

16”

24”

2 300

5 to 10

45 to 90

DL1650

82”

360°

48”

2 965

16’ 6”

17’ 6”

31”

5 500

9.5’

1 885

(9’) 5 000

52”

4”

continuous

18”

30”

2 300

8 to 15

90 +

DL950

54”

360°

20”

695

9’ 6”

10’ 6”

43”

1 800

5’

800

(6’) 1 400

30”

3”

continuous

12”

20”

2 300

1.5 to 3

20 to 45

DL1400

72”

360°

30”

1 950

14’

15’

31”

5 500

8’

1 425

(8.5’) 4 000

49”

3.5”

continuous

18”

30”

2 300

6 to 12

55 to 120

Note: Jolex reserves the right to make changes without notice.

Loaders

DL1400 DL950 DL1400

DL1650

Wheel driven trailer
Trailer equipped with a system of driven wheels 

allowing to work faster and safer. Convenient for 

crossing hard-to-reach places or holding the 

trailer on a descent. Ideal for ATV or mini tractor. 

*Available on RM811 and RM1011 models.

Dump Trailer
Designed on a reinforced frame, the trailer is solid 

and practical. Available in different sizes.  


